viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 548858
Market: Philadelphia

Client: Elect_Jack_Rader__PA HD_176

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
2 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
3 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
4 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
5 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
6 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
7 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
8 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
9 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
10 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
11 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
12 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
13 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
14 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
15 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
16 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
17 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
18 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
19 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
20 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
21 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
22 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
23 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
24 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
25 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
26 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
27 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
28 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
29 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
30 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
31 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
32 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
33 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
34 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
35 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
36 2 WBX-0996_CARBON
2

WBX-0996_CARBON

TOTAL

Network StartDate

ESPN-E
FXNC-E
TNT-E
ESPN-E
FXNC-E
TNT-E
LIF-E
DISC-E
LIF-E
DISC-E
FXNC-E
TNT-E
HIST-E
AMC-E
LIF-E
HIST-E
LMN-E
AMC-E
ESPN-E
LMN-E
TWC-E
HALL-E
FXNC-E
DISC-E
ESPN-E
TWC-E
HALL-E
HIST-E
AMC-E
LMN-E
HALL-E
TWC-E
TWC-E
AEN-E
AEN-E
AEN-E
TNT-E

10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014
10/25/2014

StopDate

10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014

Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

-
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= 0w

260

Cost

$92.00
$92.00
$89.00
$81.00
$81.00
$78.00
$73.00
$70.00
$64.00
$61.00
$48.00
$48.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.00
$34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$19.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$89.00
$78.00
$46.00
$25.00

ExtPrice

$828.00
$1,104.00
$445.00
$243.00
$405.00
$78.00
$876.00
$840.00
$320.00
$305.00
$336.00
$192.00
$504.00
$492.00
$440.00
$185.00
$444.00
$175.00
$204.00
$160.00
$384.00
$310.00
$116.00
$308.00
$140.00
$168.00
$130.00
$228.00
$140.00
$154.00
$91.00
$78.00
$60.00
$178.00
$234.00
$92.00
$25.00

$11,412.00

Net

$457.47
$609.96
$245.86
$134.26
$223.76
$43.10
$483.99
$464.10
$176.80
$168.51
$185.64
$106.08
$278.46
$271.83
$243.10
$102.21
$245.31
$96.69
$112.71
$88.40
$212.16
$171.28
$64.09
$170.17
$77.35
$92.82
$71.83
$125.97
$77.35
$85.09
$50.28
$43.10
$33.15
$98.35
$129.29
$50.83
$13.81

$6,305.13
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